Artikal:

LED:

Boja:

Radni napon:
Snaga (procenjena):
Lumen flux (nom.):
Temp. boje svetl.:
IP zastita:
Kapacitet baterije:

Dimenzije: L: 375 x W: 38 mm

WL-1 10W 400Lm LED punjiva radna lampa VIRONE

3134

5908254813290

Virone

Punjiva baterijska lampa
COB

Crna

5V

10W

400 (Im)

5000 K

1P20

3,7V 2000 mAh

06.05.2024 05:54:52

11



